Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, September 17, 2016

80F PCloudy 83%H 4mphSE

Race Off :9:05 am
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First Name

1 Team

Alex
Greg
Ben
David
W hit
Nathan
Colby

2 Team:

Evan
Bradyn
Connor
James
Max
Sam
Nick

3 Team

Caleb
Hogan
Max
Jack
Luke
Seth
David
Carson
Henry

4 Team

Jackson
Will
Ben
Luke
Jake
Joshua
Cade

Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time
: ADTC Trinity Christian (Addison) ~ TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Coronado 12 5 5 5 0:18:08
Tiner 10 6 6 11 0:18:12
Berggren 11 11 11 22 0:18:35
Dembicki 12 13 13 35 0:18:43
Traweek 10 20 20 55 0:18:52
Holden 12 25 25 80 0:19:20
James 11 30 29 109 0:19:30
CPS  Cistercian Prep TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Anderson 9 4 4 4 0:17:53
Smith 10 8 8 12 0:18:28
Blend 11 15 15 27 0:18:48
Flegle 12 21 21 48 0:19:14
Rogers 10 27 27 75 0:19:23
Gambow 9 34 33 108 0:19:52
Tello 9 43 41 149 0:20:38
: DACS Dallas Covenant TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Jones 12 7 7 7 0:18:28
Hurley 10 19 19 26 0:18:51
Richter 10 28 28 54 0:19:27
Rowland 9 36 35 89 0:19:54
Wilson 10 37 36 125 0:19:55
Mackinnon 9 41 39 164 0:20:08
Johnston 9 49 45 209 0:21.02
Peters 9 64 0:22:00
Schumaker 9 73 0:22:44
: DACH Dallas Christian TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Southers 9 9 9 9 0:18:30
Stegman 12 17 17 26 0:18:50
Bueno 12 23 23 49 0:19:16
Hernandez 9 33 32 81 0:19:51
Langford 12 65 57 138 0:22:02
Billis 10 66 58 196 0:22:03
Denton 9 99 85 281 0:24:58

Cumulative Finish

Cumulative
Time
55

0:18:30
0:18:08
0:36:20
0:54:55
1:13:38
1:32:30
1:51:50
2:11:20

75

0:18:45
0:17:53
0:36:21
0:55:09
1:14:23
1:33:45
1:53:38
2:14:15

125

0:19:19
0:18:28
0:37:19
0:56:46
1:16:40
1:36:35
1:56:43
2:17:45
2:39:44
3:02:28

138

0:19:42
0:18:30
0:37:20
0:56:36
1:16:26
1:38:29
2:00:32
2:25:30
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5 Team: DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic

Jonathan
Dylan
Ryder
Alec

Joe
Scott
Daniel
David

6 Team: CYCC Covenant Christian

Curt
Jordan
Jacob
Cameron
Charlie
Diego

Cantu
Choate
Barton
Rodriguez
Martel
Harris
Rojas
Briseno

Popkin
Millspaugh
Gauthier
Calabrese
Woodcock
Fernandez

7 Team: DASS Shelton

Peter
Phillip
Westin
Jack
Max
Hayde
Alec
Brannon
Jack
Daniel

8 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch

Joseph
Ryan

Lucas
Zachary
Christopher
Killian
Matthew

Dethrow
Spamer
Pitlik
Wilson
Ralston
Higgins
Graham
Clark
Baldwin
Wilson

McDonald
Sheaffer
Herrmann
Zipper
Dunn
Baker
Newman

9
11
10
10
11
12
11
12

1
12
45
53
55
63
78
80

12 2
11 22
12 26
11 59

9 69
12 77
10 10
10 14

9 39
12 44

9 70
11 74
12 87
12 95
10 103
10 112
11 16
11 24
10 40
12 52
11 67
11 68
11 72

12
43
47
48
56
69
57

22
26
52
61
68

10
14
37
42
62
65
75

16
24
38
46
59
60
64

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:17:18
13 0:18:38
56 0:20:52
103 0:21:34
151 0:21:36
207 0:21:53
276 0:22:58
333 0:23:04
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
2 0:17:45
24 0:19:15
50 0:19:22
102 0:21:47
163 0:22:27
231 0:22:49
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
10 0:18:33
24 0:18:47
61 0:20:01
103 0:20:49
165 0:22:28
230 0:22:47
305 0:23:49
0:24:33
0:25:21
0:28:45
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
16 0:18:49
40 0:19:17
78 0:20:04
124 0:21:28
183 0:22:06
243 0:22:16
307 0:22:39

151

0:20:00
0:17:18
0:35:56
0:56:48
1:18:23
1:39:59
2:01:52
2:24:50
2:47:54

163

0:20:07
0:17:45
0:37:00
0:56:23
1:18:09
1:40:36
2:03:25

165

0:20:08
0:18:33
0:37:19
0:57:21
1:18:10
1:40:38
2:03:25
2:27:14
2:51:47
3:17:08
3:45:54

183

0:20:21
0:18:49
0:38:06
0:58:10
1:19:38
1:41:44
2:04:00
2:26:39
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9 Team

Will
Parker
James
Mark
Wes
Jared
John
Grant
Kelly

10 Team:

Mendel
Slavoski
Sterling
Devin
Christian

11 Team:

Robert
Tanir
Trystan
Zack
Tucker
Jake

12 Team:

Brad

Julius
Angel
Josue
Andre

13 Team:

Hector
Damian
Herman
Jon David
Andrew

14 Team:

Julian
Remi
Trent
Theo
Alexander
Ivan

Florence
Benn
Dodson
Dodson
Dodson
Miller
Buttles
Phillips
Autrey

UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep

Demus
Wright Il
Jones
Guy
Green

MAYP Maypearl

Pinter
Horton
Shaunfield
Doyle
Talley
Wiggins

ILG

Endsley
Mora
Trejo
Raven

: PAEP Parish Episcopal

11 3
11 35
9 42
11 62
11 84
9 91
9 92
9 105
11 110

11 18
11 58
12 76
12 83

9 113
11 32
12 61
11 82
11 101
11 102
11 109

10 47
11 57
11 71
12 96
12 111

PKPR Peak Preparatory

Sanluiseno
Aguirre
Recendiz
Martinez
Duran

DIS

Rojas Rueda
Meistre
Meistre
Berthoux
Lee
Leboucher

10 56
11 75
10 79
10 88

9 108

Dallas International

11 31
10 85
12 90
11 100

9 116
10 117

34
40
55
73
78
79

18
51
67
72
94

31
54
71
87
88
92

44
50
63
82
93

49
66
70
76
91

30
74
77
86
95
96

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
3 0:17:51
37 0:19:54
77 0:20:24
132 0:21:52
205 0:23:31
283 0:24:01
362 0:24:16
0:25:56
0:27:09
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
18 0:18:50
69 0:21:44
136 0:22:49
208 0:23:22
302 0:28:45
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
31 0:19:47
85 0:21:49
156 0:23:13
243 0:25:02
331 0:25:15
423 0:26:49

International Leadership - G TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

44 0:20:58

94 0:21:43
157 0:22:39
239 0:24:38
332 0:27:45
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

49 0:21:41
115 0:22:48
185 0:23:00
261 0:23:52
352 0:26:18
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

30 0:19:41
104 0:23:36
181 0:24:00
267 0:25:02
362 0:31:14
458 0:31:14

205

0:20:43
0:17:51
0:37:45
0:58:09
1:20:01
1:43:33
2:07:33
2:31:49
2:57:45
3:24:54

302

0:23:06
0:18:50
0:40:34
1.03:23
1:26:45
1:55:30

331

0:23:01
0:19:47
0:41:36
1:04:48
1:29:51
1:55:06
2:21:55

332

0:23:33
0:20:58
0:42:41
1:05:20
1:29:58
1:.57:43

352

0:23:32
0:21:41
0:44:29
1.07:29
1:31:21
1:57:39

362

0:24:43
0:19:41
0:43:17
1.07:17
1:32:19
2:03:33
2:34:47
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Cory

Crayton 12 29

15 Team: FWNA Harmony Sch. of Nature and TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Caleb Ricks 12 60 53 53 0:21:47
Cameron Ross 11 93 80 133 0:24:21
Corey Gray 12 94 81 214 0:24:23
Hector Murillo 11 97 83 297 0:24:38
Landon Williams 12 98 84 381 0:24:42
Caleb Reed 12 104 89 470 0:25:27
Michael Mcginnis 9 106 90 560 0:26:11
O Team: WILL Uplift Williams Preparatory =~ TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Mark Lopez 10 89 0:23:57
Raul Amezcua 10 107 0:26:14
Christopher Cruz 10 114 0:29:00
Jason Reyna 11 115 0:30:31
O Team: LGP  Dallas Pinkston TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Harrington Hamm 12 50 0:21:14
Johantha Sanchez 10 81 0:23:12
Ulysses Granodos 10 118 0:41:02
O Team: CDA  Coram Deo Academy TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Jacob Wallace 11 46 0:20:55
Austin Royer 11 48 0:21:00
David Mullen 12 51 0:21:20
O Team: DACA Cambridge of Dallas TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Quincy Hosler 9 38 0:19:56
Mathew Jordon 11 54 0:21:35
Nate Martin 11 86 0:23:38
0 Team: JAMA Dallas Madison TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:29

381

0:23:58
0:21:47
0:46:08
1:10:31
1:35:10
1:59:52
2:25:19
2:51:30

999

0:27:26
0:23:57
0:50:11
1:19:11
1:49:42

999

0:28:30
0:21:14
0:44:27
1:25:29

999

0:21:05
0:20:55
0:41:54
1.03:14

999

0:21:43
0:19:56
0:41:30
1:05:08

999
0:19:29
0:19:29
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